GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
D1 iR 2022/10/10 13:00 . .
L—2 Btk 13:05:34
Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(86) IE3 /% MT-07 (3) BFO—J5 ZVJv250
1 13:07:03.904 45.484 17.363 6.796 21.325 139.9 1 13:07:12.272 49.089 19.447 7.342 22.300 113.4
2 13:07:49.522 45.618 17.425 6.925 21.268 142.5 2 13:08:01.401 49.129 19.471 7.245 22.413 114.9
3 13:08:35.139 45.617 17.427 6.867 21.323 142.9 3 13:08:50.262 48.861 19.352 7.183 22.326 114.6
4 13:09:20.812 45.673 17.308 6.860 21.505 142.5 4 13:09:39.509 49.247 19.440 7.371 22.436 113.9
5 13:10:07.313 46.501 17.543 7.253 21.705 141.0 5 13:10:28.810 49.301 19.569 7.326 22.406 113.2
6 13:10:53.159 45.846 17.444 6.823 21.579 142.9 6 13:11:18.389 49.579 19.565 7.242 22.772 114.6
7 13:11:39.501 46.342 17.668 7.057 21.617 140.6 7 13:12:07.642 49.253 19.432 7.358 22.463 115.9
8 13:12:25.402 45.901 17.410 6.925 21.566 143.2 8 13:12:57.679 50.037 19.483 7.594 22.960 113.7
9 13:13:11.668 46.266 17.495 6.947 21.824 142.9 9 13:13:47.004 49.325 19.659 7.288 22.378 114.6
(38) #iK Z# SRX600 (33) ZMAMH RZ250
1 13:07:05.496 46.250 18.204 6.889 21.157 125.3 1 13:07:19.184 49.797 19.089 7.750 22.958 123.9
2 13:07:51.608 46.112 18.003 6.830 21.279 128.3 2 13:08:08.903 49.719 19.017 7.610 23.092 124.7
3 13:08:37.871 46.263 18.058 6.842 21.363 128.3 3 13:08:58.542 49.639 19.010 7.748 22.881 126.2
4 13:09:24.015 46.144 18.042 6.907 21.195 128.6 4 13:09:48.238 49.696 19.317 7.561 22.818 124.4
5 13:10:10.549 46.534 18.211 6.975 21.348 128.3 5 13:10:38.771 50.533 19.569 7.733 23.231 114.6
6 13:10:56.921 46.372 18.149 6.819 21.404 128.9 6 13:11:28.757 49.986 19.293 7.670 23.023 122.2
7 13:11:43.487 46.566 18.191 7.035 21.340 127.7 7 13:12:18.363 49.606 19.206 7.542 22.858 124.7
8 13:12:29.786 46.299 17.912 6.954 21.433 131.4 8 13:13:08.167 49.804 19.387 7.528 22.889 123.6
9 13:13:16.474 46.688 18.548 6.914 21.226 125.0 9 13:13:58.709 50.542 19.650 7.774 23.118 116.6
(29) KR35 KTM690Duke R (73) /MHRFIFT WISA
1 13:07:07.346 46.747 17.573 7.247 21.927 141.0 1 13:07:14.620 50.586 19.931 7.590 23.065 114.6
2 13:07:53.511 46.165 17.464 7.623 21.078 142.5 2 13:08:05.186 50.566 19.894 7.647 23.025 115.1
3 13:08:39.597 46.086 17.117 7.650 21.319 144.0 3 13:08:55.919 50.733 19.930 7.604 23.199 114.9
4 13:09:25.480 45.883 17.703 6.857 21.323 140.6 4 13:09:46.776 50.857 20.187 7774 22.896 113.4
5 13:10:11.189 45.709 17.353 7.029 21.327 143.6
6 13:10:57.534 46.345 18.084 7.112 21.149 136.0
7 13:11:43.261 45.727 17.512 6.985 21.230 139.9
8 13:12:29.813 46.552 17.061 7.119 22.372 146.3
9 13:13:17.190 47.377 18.870 7.053 21.454 126.8

(55) /ME # VF400Fc

1 13:07:06.666 47.005 17.851 7.109 22.045 128.9
2 13:07:52.742 46.076 17.545 7.159 21.372 133.7
3 13:08:39.110 46.368 17.816 7.057 21.495 131.4
4 13:09:26.086 46.976 18.238 7.239 21.499 135.7
5 13:10:12.095 46.009 17.474 7.101 21.434 138.1
6 13:10:59.039 46.944 17.708 7.438 21.798 137.4
7 13:11:45.107 46.068 17.524 7.066 21.478 141.4
8 13:12:31.849 46.742 17.554 7.244 21.944 138.1
9 13:13:18.340 46.491 17.663 7.159 21.669 137.1

(5) S HE SV650

1 13:07:07.080 46.913 17.786 7.183 21.944 141.4
2 13:07:54.336 47.256 17.424 8.388 21.444 139.5
3 13:08:39.993 45.657 17.448 6.817 21.392 136.0
4 13:09:26.375 46.382 17.765 7.093 21.524 131.4
5 13:10:12.659 46.284 17.679 7.042 21.563 134.0
6 13:10:59.458 46.799 17.403 7.400 21.996 138.8
7 13:11:45.716 46.258 17.411 7.182 21.665 140.6
8 13:12:32.057 46.341 17.496 7.077 21.768 135.3
9 13:13:18.664 46.607 17.823 7.198 21.586 140.3

(27) % RARI GB500

1 13:07:12.072 49.299 18.781 7.503 23.015 122.2
2 13:08:00.984 48.912 19.079 7.305 22.528 121.3
3 13:08:49.828 48.844 19.018 7.340 22.486 121.3
4 13:09:38.775 48.947 19.083 7.247 22.617 121.3
5 13:10:27.910 49.135 19.104 7.317 22.714 121.9
6 13:11:17.251 49.341 19.183 7.400 22.758 122.2
7 13:12:06.637 49.386 19.128 7.449 22.809 122.2
8 13:12:55.689 49.052 19.038 7.289 22.725 121.9
9 13:13:44.700 49.011 18.980 7.377 22.654 121.9
OF Ea Orbits
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www.mylaps.com
4t A: Honjyo Circuit
1R H : 2022/10/10 8:48:08



